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ENGLISH

LED spotlight for indoor and outdoor use,

equipped with SMD LEDs type .

Its construction allows you to select the color temperature of the light
emitted between 3,000 / 4,000/ 5,700 ° K,

simply by acting on the selector placed in the rear side,

even with the spotlight switched on and the spotlight already installed.

This feature allows you to adapt the color temperature to
that of the surrounding environment for perfect integration.

K( TECHNOLOGY

The light and compact system
allows for absolute ease of
installation.

The shell has a minimum thickness
of only 50 mm.

The fixing bracket is sized to
optimize space during installation.
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Glossy finish, neutral white body
and anti-reflective and unbreakable
satin glass.

Make it a design object,

elegant in any environment in which
it is placed.

The ventilation slots give the sight a
light and low impact look.

equivalente a
500w alogeno
equivalent to
500w halogen

*

Designed and built in compliance
with the strict EU eco-design
regulations.

The result is an extremely efficient
system, with a very high lighting
capacity for the same power used.
Designed to last over time to solve
the problems of WEEE disposal.
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FR-PL50MN
8033971217155
LED SMD
SELECTABLE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
200 mm '
240 mm g
50 mm
0,686 kg
50 w

500 w traditional source
5.000 Im
3.000/4.000/5.700 °K
120°

80

NO
185-265 AC
0,97

50/60 Hz
<0,1
36.000 Hr
15.000

-40 ~ +50 °C
|

IPB5

PVC lenght 40cm
10 individually packed
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equivalente a
500w alogeno

equivalent to
500w halogen
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